Furnish and Install Two (2) Customer Service Windows @ Escondido Transit Center

December 22, 2014 @ 2pm

Base Bid
Low Bidder: The Stone Collector $18,582
Nuera Contracting $21,435
Fordyce Construction $29,019
Dennis Patrick Company $48,900

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Ensley Electric Electrical

Woodwork West Casework

Alt #1
$1,760
$1,753

$860
$2,500

Total
$20,342
$23,188
$29,879
$51,400



