Furnish and Install Two (2) Customer Service Windows @ Escondido Transit Center December 22, 2014 @ 2pm

		Base Bid	Alt #1	Total
Low Bidder:	The Stone Collector	\$18,582	\$1,760	\$20,342
	Nuera Contracting	\$21,435	\$1,753	\$23,188
	Fordyce Construction	\$29,019	\$860	\$29,879
	Dennis Patrick Company	\$48,900	\$2,500	\$51,400

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Ensley Electric Electrical
Woodwork West Casework